
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 12:21:58pm
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Event 172: JM15 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 47 Thomas BOUDIER (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:53.918
Half Lap 14.856 14.856 (2)

Lap 1 24.229 24.229 (2)
Lap 2 18.698 42.927 (1)
Lap 3 20.097 1:03.024 (1)
Lap 4 21.359 1:24.383 (1)
Lap 5 22.299 1:46.683 (1)
Lap 6 22.692 2:09.375 (1)
Lap 7 22.786 2:32.161 (1)
Lap 8 21.757 2:53.918 (1)

2. 58 Niam SHAH (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:01.952 +8.034
Half Lap 14.430 (1)

Lap 1 24.179 24.179 (1)
Lap 2 20.558 44.737 (2)
Lap 3 20.784 1:05.522 (2)
Lap 4 22.211 1:27.734 (2)
Lap 5 22.248 1:49.982 (2)
Lap 6 23.204 2:13.187 (2)
Lap 7 24.353 2:37.541 (2)
Lap 8 24.411 3:01.952 (2)


